

To whom it may concern:

I am writing to you on behalf of the Flathead Faerie Festival, that is planning a fantastic event that will be held at Centennial Farms July 27th and 28th, 2024 with proceeds going to Flathead Valley Adult Special Needs organizations and communities. We are dedicated to making a positive impact in our community, and we rely on the support of generous donors like you to help us fulfill our mission. Presently, we are working towards a Non-Profit 501c3 organization for 2024; as of this letter we are an incorporation (EIN # 99-1350276).

I am requesting your assistance through a donation to help us make a lasting impact in our community. Your donation will help us put on a stand out festival and raise more money for Flathead Valley Adult Special Needs organizations and communities. Your donation, no matter if monetary or in-kind, will greatly help us in our drive to be the premier event in the Flathead.

To donate monetarily you can send a check made out to Flathead Faerie Festival to our PO Box 8001, Kalispell, MT 59901, or we would be more than willing to come and collect it. For In-kind donations we will arrange a pick-up time that is most convenient for you. All sponsors will be listed on our website as well as the brochure each attendee will be getting and we are planning on an attendance of 4000-5000 people. I encourage you to visit our website at_www.flatheadfaeriefest.com to see all the vendors, performers and sponsors that will be making this event a success.

Thank you for considering donating to the Flathead Faerie Festival. Your contribution will truly make a difference in the lives of those we serve. If you have any questions or need further information, please do not hesitate to contact us at (406) 471-1940. Together, we can create an amazing event and help so many in our community.

Thank you for your consideration,

Christina Williams

Christina Williams, President Flathead Faerie Festival www.flatheadfaeriefest.com flatheadfaeriefest@gmail.com